Thursday, June 17, 2021
\\‘ BRANCH-HILLSDALE-ST. JOSEPH 8:22:52 AM
WCOMMUNITY HEALTH

AGENCY | (iR tooal . i

Please note, the information in these charts is provisional and subject to change. Use care interpreting.
The information only contains laboratory confirmed cases.

Confirmed COVID-19 Cases in Branch County by Age Group

<17 Years 18-24 Years 25-39 Year 40-49 Years 50-59 Years 60-69 Years 70-79 Years 80 + Years

526 543 1250 869 859 654 404 192

Confirmed COVID-19 Cases in Branch County by Gender

2304 Female
2992 Male

4 Unknown

Confirmed COVID-19 Cases in Branch County by Race

15
1

3775
22

126

419
10
447

American Indian or Alaska Native

American Indian or Alaska Native,
Caucasian

Asian

Asian, Caucasian

Asian, Other Race

Black or African American

Black or African American, Caucasian

Black or African American,
Caucasian, Unknown

Black or African American, Other
Race

Black or African American, Unknown

Caucasian

Caucasian, Other Race
Caucasian, Other Race, Unknown
Caucasian, Unknown

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific
Islander, Caucasian

Other Race
Other Race, Unknown

Unknown

Confirmed COVID-19 Cases in Branch County by Zip Code

44



Please note, the information in these charts is provisional and subject to change. Use care interpreting.
The information only contains laboratory confirmed cases.

1
2
1
666

3575
16
497
121
45
236

62
16

7083
49011
49025
49028
49030
49036
49040
49082
49089
49092
49094
49245
49252
49255
49274
49802




