

Please note, the information in these charts is provisional and subject to change. Use care interpreting. The information only contains laboratory confirmed cases.

Confirmed COVID-19 Cases in Branch County by Age Group

<17 Years	18-24 Years	25-39 Year	40-49 Years	50-59 Years	60-69 Years	70-79 Years	80 + Years
526	543	1250	869	859	654	404	192

Confirmed COVID-19 Cases in Branch County by Gender					
2304	Female				
2992	Male				
4	Unknown				

Confirmed COVID-19 Cases in Branch County by Race					
15	American Indian or Alaska Native				
1	American Indian or Alaska Native, Caucasian				
10	Asian				
3	Asian, Caucasian				
6	Asian, Other Race				
457	Black or African American				
4	Black or African American, Caucasian				
1	Black or African American, Caucasian, Unknown				
1	Black or African American, Other Race				
1	Black or African American, Unknown				
3775	Caucasian				
22	Caucasian, Other Race				
1	Caucasian, Other Race, Unknown				
126	Caucasian, Unknown				
1	Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander, Caucasian				
419	Other Race				
10	Other Race, Unknown				
447	Unknown				

Confirmed COVID-19 Cases in Branch County by Zip Code

Please note, the information in these charts is provisional and subject to change. Use care interpreting. The information only contains laboratory confirmed cases.

	,	
1	7083	
2	49011	
1	49025	
666	49028	
6	49030	
3575	49036	
16	49040	
497	49082	
121	49089	
45	49092	
236	49094	
5	49245	
6	49252	
62	49255	
16	49274	
1	49802	